Bondarenko Mykola Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Alkon-Diamond" ntak "Alkon" of NASU, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.37
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 52000.0 exceeds USD 50000

2. Declared PEP s income from part-time job - UAH 179891.00
exceeds more than 30% of total income - UAH 475933.00

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10114
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10114
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bondarenko Halyna Vasylivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31398

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

On ANKOH OIAMAHT,
ANPEKTOP

Orn AJIKOH OIAMAHT,
INpeKTop

On ANKOH OIAMAHT,
AVPEKTOP

an "AnNKOH-OIAMAHT",
ANPEKTOpP

State Enterprise "Alcon-
Diamant", Director

State Enterprise "Alcon-
Diamant", Director

20 086,13

16 588,92

16 588,92

13 424,47

10 849,18

8 653,47

2 123,90

2 545,39

2 545,39

2 550,46

2 154,63

2 574,30


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

170
000,00

205
000,00

205
000,00

52
000,00

41
000,00

41
000,00

32
000,00

295
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

23
000,00

17
000,00

315
000,00

365
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818

-

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

1711.0 sq.

1711.0 sq.

1711.0 sq.

1711.0 sq.

1711.0 sq.

1711.0 sq.

179.2 sq.
(2)

179.2 sq.
(2)

179.2 sq.
(2)

179.2 sq.
(2)

179.2 sq.
(2)

179.2 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818

VEHICLES:

2020 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
2019 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
2019 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
2018 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
2017 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
2016 * volkswagen passat B7 2012
all
CAREER:

— SE "Alkon-Diamond" ntak
"Alkon" of NASU, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34cf6920-2a45-4e97-8e35-0e3ed7ad19e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b21ef8cf-5176-45aa-afed-b8f5047a28e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_036a6afe-4786-449d-bdaf-ff1e5d0601d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e916896-2df1-4c3a-ba66-6434cdacabf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4baf01d4-40a2-49d8-b706-966e21bc4e4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4db5c1e-dffe-47cc-af60-94272532a818
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10114
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10114

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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